Maria Valdez

ORIGINAL DATE:

Total Tax Due

Total P & I Due

State Cost

Contract fee

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

Down Pymt (At Least 20%):
Balance Due

Payment Period
PAYMENT

INSTALLMENT AGREEMENT #
COUNTY
ACCOUNT NUMBER

PAYMENT DATE OF
NUMBER PAYMENT
27-Feb-14
1 09-Apr-14
2 05-May-14
3 11-Jun-14
4 11-Jul-14
5 03-Sep-14
6 03-Sep-14
7 07-0ct-14
8 03-Dec-14
9 03-Dec-14
10 15-Jan-15
11 03-Feb-15
12 18-Mar-15
13 06-May-15
14 17-Jun-15
15 08-Jul-15
16 28-Aug-15
17 28-Aug-15
18 07-0ct-15
19 03-Dec-15
20 17-Feb-16
21 11-Mar-16
22 09-May-16
23 01-Jul-16
24 27-Sep-16
25 27-Sep-16
26 17-Oct-16
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

13-Feb-14
$2,966.88
$625.23
$125.00
$25.00
$3,742.11
($748.42)
$2,993.69
36
$95.22
791
Santa Fe
DATE OF PRINCIPAL
LAST PAYMENT INTEREST REDUCTION
27-Feb-14 29.90 70.10
09-Apr-14 18.36 81.64
05-May-14 25.14 74.86
11-Jun-14 19.65 80.35
11-Jul-14 33.94 66.06
03-Sep-14 = 100.00
03-Sep-14 19.51 80.49
07-0Oct-14 31.20 68.80
03-Dec-14 . 100.00
03-Dec-14 21.15 78.85
15-Jan-15 8.85 91.15
03-Feb-15 18.75 81.25
18-Mar-15 20.06 79.94
06-May-15 16 .09 83.91
17-Jun-15 7.46 92.54
08-Jul-15 16.57 83.43
28-Aug-15 - 100.00
28-Aug-15 10.59 89.41
07-0Oct~15 13.41 86.59
03-Dec-15 15.72 84.28
17-Feb-16 4.12 95.88
11-Mar-16 8.71 91.29
09-May-16 6.23 93.77
01-Jul-16 7.63 92.37
27-Sep-16 - 100.00
27-Sep-16 0.47 99.53
$353.51 $2,246.49

PAYMENT
BALANCE
DUE

$2,993.
$2,923.
$2,841.
$2,767.
$2,686.
$2,620.
$2,520.
$2,440.
$2,371.
$2,271.
$2,192.
$2,101.
$2,020.
.20
.29
$1,763.
$1,680.
$1,580.
$1,490.
.32
$1,320.
$1,224.
$1,132.
$1,039.

$946.

$846.
.20

$1,940
$1,856

$1,404

$747

69
59
95
09
74
68
68
19
39
39
54
39
14

75
32
32
91

04
16
87
10
73
73

TOTAL
PAYMENT

748.
.00
.00
100,
100.
.00
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
.00
100.
.00
.00
.00
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

100
100

100

100
100
100

42

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

o4}

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

$3,348.42



